Mali delfini

Banjaluka, 23.11.2024

Disciplina 10
23.11.2024. - 11:20

Devojcice, 25m Ledno/Back

J
Startna lista

Grupalod?2

1

O ~NOULhA WN

COJANOVIC, Lena
VELJOVIC, Iva
MARIJANAC, Angelina
PETROVIC, Marija
DIVCIC, Dunja
DIZDAREVIC, Nada
DRINIC, Lena

G.R.

18
17
18
17
19
19
18

OLBL
OLBL
KRBL
22ABL
OLBL
OLBL
MODR

555355573

Grupa 2 od 2

1

O ~NOULA WN

MITROVIC, Sara
KUSMIC, Aljona
SAVIC, Nana
PETKOVIC, Dunja
VIDOVIC, Katarina
JANKOVIC, Marija
DJUKANOVIC, Vanja
RADULOVIC, Natasa

G.R.

17 OLBL 1:08.40
18 OLBL 36.83
17 OLBL 25.95
17 OLBL 21.53
17 OLBL 25.56
17 OLBL 29.47
17 OLBL 38.07
19 OLBL NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to PK Fortuna
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